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Faraday Mirror
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TREE

= i 2 A FRM/PMFRM

THERK 1550=1550nm,1310=1310nm,.....,0850=850nm

HagEA 0=PM Panda fiber; 1=SMF-28E; 2=Hi1060; S=Specified
RAFEA 0=250um# K 4F; 1=900umtr &4

HA AR O=¢ 5.5x35mm; S=Specified

RAKE 0=0.8m; 1=1m

gk RA

0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




